1
Switch
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
MICRO SWITCH
ESW SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Sealed construction by epoxy resin and rubber cap for use in adverse environment such
as dust or wet areas.

Switch
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESW 5 X X X X X X XX
XX: Special product number
00 : Standard
Operation force:
1:Standard
Actuators length
Actuators type
Circuit arrangement:
1: 1c, SPDT
2: 1a, SPST, NO
3: 1b, SPST, NC
Terminal dimensions
Terminal type
Rating current:
5: 5 Ampere
Series name:
ESW: Sealed micro switch
Code Actuators type
Actuators length
Code A Code B
00 Without lever --- ---
1 Straight lever 14.5mm 16.5mm
2 Simulated roller lever 15.8mm ---
3 Roller lever 14.5mm ---
Code Terminal type
Terminal dimensions
Code A Code B
1 #110 Quick connect terminal 2.8mmx0.5mm ---
2 PCB Self-standing terminal 1.2mmx0.5mm ---
3 PCB terminal (Straight) 1.2mmx0.5mm 0.6mmx0.5mm
4 PCB terminal (Right) 1.2mmx0.5mm 0.6mmx0.5mm
5 PCB terminal (Left) 1.2mmx0.5mm 0.6mmx0.5mm
6 Solder terminal 3.2mmx0.5mm ---
7 Lead wire straight type 18 AWG ---
3
Switch
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
■ TERMINAL OPTIONS UNIT:mm
■ PC BOARD PATTERN
1.2mmx0.5mm 0.6mmx0.5mm
3-ψ1.35~1.5 3-ψ0.75~0.95
■ CIRCUIT DIMENSIONS ■ MOUNTING HOLE LAYOUT
2-ψ2.4 OR M2.3
4
Switch
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
■ TERMINAL TYPE UNIT:mm(inch)
5